
13

SPANNERS

CHROME PLATED

BO-S-113
OPEN ENDED SLOGGING SPANNERS

Chrome-Vanadium 

Hardened and Tempered

Professional Quality

PHOSPHATED

CHROME PLATED

BLACK PHOSPHATE

FINISHES AVAILABLE 

160

195

235

255

390

CUSTOMER BRAND AVAILABLE 

OneBest
T O O L S



CHROME PLATED

PHOSPHATED

14

SPANNERS

BO-S-114
RING SLOGGING SPANNERS

Chrome-Vanadium

Hardened and Tempered

Professional Quality

CHROME PLATED

BLACK PHOSPHATE

FINISHES AVAILABLE 

195

255

270

280

300

325

325

357

360

CUSTOMER BRAND AVAILABLE 

OneBest
T O O L S
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